
Ages: 2 - 18 years
Start Date: September 3, 2025
End Date: June 22, 2026
Days: Monday - Saturday

Program Fees:    
30-Minute Class

  Member: $38.00
  Non-member: $52.00
  Military: $46.00

45-Minute Class
  Member: $44.00
  Non-member: $57.00 
  Military: $52.00

60-Minute Class
  Member: $55.00
  Non-member: $65.00 
  Military: $61.00

75-Minute Class
  Member: $68.00
  Non-member: $81.00
  Military: $76.00

Twice a Week 75-Minute Class
  Member: $102.00
  Non-member: $123.00
  Military: $117.00

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW

PRE K PLAYGROUP 
Per Day Fee:

  Member: FREE
  Non-Member: $10.00

BIG KID OPEN GYM
Per Day Fee:

  Member: FREE
  Non-Member: $15.00

  

CLASS LEVEL MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

PARENT & TOT
2 - 3 YEARS 

CLASS A: 3 - 4 YEARS

PRE-K PLAY GROUP
18 MONTHS - 5 YEARS 

CLASS G: GIRLS 4 - 5 YEARS

CLASS B: BOYS 4 - 5 YEARS

CLASS 1

CLASS 2

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

CLASS 5

TUMBLING

BEGINNER TUMBLING

INTERMEDIATE TUMBLING

BACK HANDSPRING/SALTO

GYMNASTICS: 5 AND UP

BOYS REC 5 AND UP

FAIRGROUNDS 2025-2026 GYMNASTICS
ALL CLASSES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON  MINIMUM ENROLLMENT REQUIREMENT

9:30-10:00AM

6:00-6:30PM

10:15-10:45AM

5:15-5:45PM

5:15-5:45PM

10:00-10:45AM

4:30-5:15PM

5:15-6:00PM

11:00-11:45AM

11:45AM-12:30PM

5:45-6:30PM 9:00-9:45AM

10:00-10:45AM

11:00-11:45AM

4:30-5:15PM4:30-5:15PM

6:15-7:00PM

11:00-11:45AM4:30-5:00PM

4:30-5:15PM

12:00-12:45PM

6:15-7:00PM 4:30-5:15PM

5:15-6:00PM

4:30-5:15PM 8:00-8:45AM4:30-5:15PM

11:00-11:45AM

4:30-5:15PM 5:15-6:00PM 4:30-5:15PM 10:00-10:45AM5:30-6:15PM

5:15-6:00PM 6:15-7:00PM 6:15-7:00PM 6:30-7:15PM 9:00-9:45AM

7:15-8:15PM

7:15-8:30PM

7:00-8:00PM 12:00-1:00PM

2:30-3:30PM

12:15-1:00PM

12:00-1:00PM 12:00-1:00PM

5:15-6:00PM

7:00-7:45PM

7:45-8:45PM

BIG KID OPEN GYM
5 - 15 YEARS 



Ages: 18 Months - 13 Years
Start Date: September 3, 2025
End Date: June 22, 2026
Days: Monday - Saturday

Program Fees:    

30-Minute Class
  Member: $38.00
  Non-member: $52.00
  Military: $46.00

45-Minute Class
  Member: $44.00
  Non-member: $57.00
  Military: $52.00

60-Minute Class
  Member: $55.00
  Non-member: $65.00
  Military: $61.00

Ninja is a program focused on climbing, running, jumping, and strength! Using an 
obstacle course, Ninja is a great way to develop coordination, physical fitness, and 
agility. This is a great class for siblings! 

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW

  

REQUIRED EQUIPMENT
Athletic clothing or Leotard
No shoes or socks
Water Bottle
Long hair should be pulled back

CLASS LEVEL MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

PARENT & TOT
18 MONTHS- 3 YEARS 

MINI NINJA: 3 - 5 YEARS

AVALANCHE: 3 - 5 YEARS

SHADOW NINJA: 5 - 8 YEARS

STEALTH NINJA: 9-15 YEARS

ALL-AGE NINJA: 6-13 YEARS

NINJA: 5 AND UP

FAIRGROUNDS 2025-2026 NINJA
ALL CLASSES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON  MINIMUM ENROLLMENT REQUIREMENT

9:30-10:00AM 9:30-10:00AM

5:15-5:45PM4:30-5:00PM

5:45-6:15PM

8:15-8:45AM5:15-5:45PM

9:15-10:00AM4:30-5:15PM

10:15-11:00AM

11:15AM -12:00PM

10:00-10:45AM

10:45-11:30AM

5:00-5:45PM

10:15-11:00AM

11:00-11:45AM

4:30-5:15PM

6:00-6:45PM

6:15-7:15PM

11:45AM-12:45PM 12:15-1:15PM6:00-7:00PM

9:15-10:00AM

11:15AM-12:00PM

5:00-5:45PM

5:00-5:45PM

4:15-5:00PM

6:00-6:45PM

6:00-6:45PM 6:00-6:45PM

10:15-11:00AM


