WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW

Ages: 2 - 18 years

Start Date: September 3, 2025

End Date: June 22, 2026 Days: Monday - Saturday

Program Fees:

30-Minute Class

Member: \$38.00 Non-member: \$52.00 Military: \$46.00

45-Minute Class

Member: \$44.00 Non-member: \$57.00

Military: \$52.00

60-Minute Class

Member: \$55.00 Non-member: \$65.00

Military: \$61.00

75-Minute Class

Member: \$68.00 Non-member: \$81.00

Military: \$76.00

Twice a Week 75-Minute Class

Member: \$102.00 Non-member: \$123.00

Military: \$117.00

PRE K PLAYGROUP

Per Day Fee:

Member: FREE Non-Member: \$10.00 **BIG KID OPEN GYM**

Per Day Fee:

Member: FREE Non-Member: \$15.00

FAIRGROUNDS 2025–2026 GYMNASTICS

ALL CLASSES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON MINIMUM ENROLLMENT REQUIREMENT

CLASS LEVEL	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
PARENT & TOT 2 - 3 YEARS			9:30-10:00AM	10:15-10:45AM	5:15-5:45PM	
			6:00-6:30PM	5:15-5:45PM		
CLASS A: 3 - 4 YEARS			10:00-10:45AM	11:00-11:45AM	5:45-6:30PM	9:00-9:45AM
			4:30-5:15PM	11:45AM-12:30PM		10:00-10:45AM
			5:15-6:00PM			11:00-11:45AM
CLASS B: BOYS 4 - 5 YEARS		4:30-5:15PM				
CLASS G: GIRLS 4 - 5 YEARS	4:30-5:00PM		11:00-11:45AM	4:30-5:15PM	4:30-5:15PM	12:00-12:45PM
			6:15-7:00PM			
GYMNASTICS: 5 AND UP						
CLASS 1	6:15-7:00PM	4:30-5:15PM	4:30-5:15PM		4:30-5:15PM	8:00-8:45AM
			5:15-6:00PM			11:00-11:45AM
CLASS 2	4:30-5:15PM	5:15-6:00PM	4:30-5:15PM		5:30-6:15PM	10:00-10:45AM
CLASS 3	5:15-6:00PM	6:15-7:00PM	6:15-7:00PM		6:30-7:15PM	9:00-9:45AM
CLASS 4			7:15-8:15PM			
CLASS 5			7:15-8:30PM			
TUMBLING						
BEGINNER TUMBLING	5:15-6:00PM					12:15-1:00PM
INTERMEDIATE TUMBLING	7:00-7:45PM					
BACK HANDSPRING/SALTO	7:45-8:45PM					
BOYS REC 5 AND UP					7:00-8:00PM	12:00-1:00PM
BIG KID OPEN GYM 5-15 YEARS						2:30-3:30PM
PRE-K PLAY GROUP 18 MONTHS - 5 YEARS		12:00-1:00PM	12:00-1:00PM			























WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW

Ages: 18 Months - 13 Years

Start Date: September 3, 2025

End Date: June 22, 2026

Days: Monday - Saturday

Program Fees:

30-Minute Class

Member: \$38.00

Non-member: \$52.00

Military: \$46.00

45-Minute Class

Member: \$44.00

Non-member: \$57.00

Military: \$52.00

60-Minute Class

Member: \$55.00

Non-member: \$65.00

Military: \$61.00

FAIRGROUNDS 2025–2026 NINJA

ALL CLASSES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON MINIMUM ENROLLMENT REQUIREMENT

CLASS LEVEL	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
PARENT & TOT 18 MONTHS – 3 YEARS	9:30-10:00AM	9:30-10:00AM			5:15-5:45PM	8:15-8:45AM
	4:30-5:00PM	5:15-5:45PM				
	5:45-6:15PM					
MINI NINJA: 3 – 5 YEARS	10:00-10:45AM	10:15-11:00AM			4:30-5:15PM	9:15-10:00AM
	10:45-11:30AM	11:00-11:45AM				10:15-11:00AM
	5:00-5:45PM	4:30-5:15PM				11:15AM -12:00PM
		6:00-6:45PM				
AVALANCHE: 3 – 5 YEARS	11:45AM-12:45PM				6:00-7:00PM	12:15-1:15PM
	6:15-7:15PM					
NINJA: 5 AND UP						
SHADOW NINJA: 5 - 8 YEARS				4:15-5:00PM	5:00-5:45PM	9:15-10:00AM
				5:00-5:45PM		
				6:00-6:45PM		
STEALTH NINJA: 9-15 YEARS				6:00-6:45PM	6:00-6:45PM	11:15AM-12:00PM
ALL-AGE NINJA: 6-13 YEARS						10:15-11:00AM



Ninja is a program focused on climbing, running, jumping, and strength! Using an obstacle course, Ninja is a great way to develop coordination, physical fitness, and agility. This is a great class for siblings!























